                Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU
No.: 2018/09/1
Name:  Armin Trade Kft.
Address:  Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary
Country of Origin: China
herewith declares that the following product(s): Avide 12V Power Supply for LED Strips
Product Code Product EAN       Product name
ABLSPS12V-400W-IP20 5999097915142 Avide LED Strip 12V 400W IP20 Power Supply
ABLS12ACDC-24W 5999562288306 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W IP20 Desktop Power Supply
ABLS12ACDC-36W 5999562288320 Avide LED Strip 12V 36W IP20 Desktop Power Supply
ABLS12VACDC-120W 5999097917047 Avide LED Strip 12V 120W IP20 Desktop Power Supply
ABLS12VACDC-48W 5999562286906 Avide LED Strip 12V 48W IP20 Desktop Power Supply
ABLS12VACDC-60W 5999097917009 Avide LED Strip 12V 60W IP20 Desktop Power Supply
ABLS12VACDC-72W 5999097917023 Avide LED Strip 12V 72W IP20 Desktop Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-100W-IP67-S 5999097914985 Avide LED Strip 12V 100W IP67 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-120W-IP20-S 5999097915067 Avide LED Strip 12V 120W IP20 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-150W-IP20-S 5999562288382 Avide LED Strip 12V 150W IP20 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-150W-IP67-S 5999097915005 Avide LED Strip 12V 150W IP67 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-200W-IP20-S 5999562288405 Avide LED Strip 12V 200W IP20 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-200W-IP67-S 5999097915029 Avide LED Strip 12V 200W IP67 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-24W-IP20-ES 5999097913902 Avide LED Strip 12V 24W IP20 Extra Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-250W-IP20-S 5999097915081 Avide LED Strip 12V 250W IP20 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-250W-IP67-S 5999097915043 Avide LED Strip 12V 250W IP67 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-30W-IP67-S 5999097914947 Avide LED Strip 12V 30W IP67 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-35W-IP20 5999097915128 Avide LED Strip 12V 35W IP20 Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-360W-IP20-S 5999097915104 Avide LED Strip 12V 360W IP20 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-36W-IP20-ES 5999097913926 Avide LED Strip 12V 36W IP20 Extra Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-48W-IP20-ES 5999097913940 Avide LED Strip 12V 48W IP20 Extra Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-60W-IP20-ES 5999097913964 Avide LED Strip 12V 60W IP20 Extra Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-60W-IP20-S 5999562288344 Avide LED Strip 12V 60W IP20 Slim Power Supply
ABLSPS12V-60W-IP67-S 5999097914961 Avide LED Strip 12V 60W IP67 Slim Power Supply
ADC12V1A 5999097920344 Avide LED 12V 1A power adapter with DC connector
is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable
ammandents):
Reference No. Title
2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
2014/30/EU Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC)
2011/65/EU Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS)
The test sample of product has been passed the test according tot he requirements of the following standards:
EN 55015:2013+A1:2015; EN 61547:2009; EN 61000-3-2:2014; EN 61000-3-3:2013; EN 61347-1:2015;
EN 61347-2-13:2014; EN 62493:2010; IEC 62321:2013; EN 55015:2013; EN 61000-3-
2:2006+A1:2009+A2:2009; EN 61347-1:2008+A1:2011+A2:2013; EN 61347-2-13:2014; EN 55032:2015;
EN 55024:2010/A1:2015; EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A12:2011+A2:2013; EN 61000-4-2:2009;
EN 61000-4-3:2006+A1:2008+A2:2010; EN 61000-4-4:2012; EN 61000-4-5:2014; EN 61000-4-6:2014; EN 61000-
4-8:2010; EN 61000-4-11
The document is valid until revocation.
 Sándor Kovács
 Name
 _____________________
 Signature
 Chief Executive Officer
 Position
  Debrecen, 2018.11.05.
                                                                                Place and date of issue